ORDINANCE 2019-02
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ORDINANCE

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY OF HARRISBURG THAT THE FOLLOWING SUMS, ARE
APPROPRIATED TO SUPPLEMENT THE BUDGET TO MEET THE OBLIGATIONS OF THE

MUNICIPALITY.

41960 Engineering
41100 Salaries
41200 OASI
41300 Retirement
42600 Supplies and Materials
42700 Travel and Conference
43400 Machinery and Equipment

42100 Police
42200 Professional Services and Fees

43160 Street Lighting
43300 Improvements other than Buildings

46530 Economic Development Promo
42910 Community Event

Total Appropriations

Sources of Funding
Undesignated Fund Balance

Total Sources of Funding

Dated: 4th day of March, 2019

Attest:

Mary McClung
Finance Officer

First Reading: February 19, 2019
Second Reading: March 4, 2019
Reconsidered: March 18, 2019
Published: March 28, 2019

Published once at the approximate cost of

General Fund

Additional Sales Tax Fund

$ 66,000.00
$ 5,150.00
$ 3,960.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 30,000.00
$ 3,600.00
$ 20,000.00 $ 5,000.00
$133,210.00 $ 5.000.00
$133,210.00 $ 5,000.00
$133,210.00 $_5.000.00

Julie Burke - Van Luvanee
Mayor
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